

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**
(Through virtual mode)

CCP(S) No. 190/2021

Mohammad Maqbool Lone

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. L.A. Latief, Advocate

Vs

Mukhtar Ahmad

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Aasifah Padroo, AAG

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, JUDGE

ORDER
01.02.2022

Statement of facts has been filed. Copy of the same be furnished
to the counsel opposite by the Registry.

List again on 8.4.2022.

Srinagar
01.02.2022
Naresh

