

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

**CM(5640/2022)
IN CCP(S) 190/2021**

Mohammad Maqbool Lone

... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. B. A. Misri, Adv. vice Mr. L. A. Latief, Advocate

V/s

Mukhtar Ahmad

... Respondent(s)

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

**ORDER
11-10-2022**

Adjourned at request of proxy counsel.

List on 19.10.2022.

Srinagar
11-10-2022
N Ahmad

**(SANJEEV KUMAR)
JUDGE**