

S. No. 41
Regular List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S) 190/2021 in
SWP No. 1818/2009

Mohammad Maqbool Lone

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Prince Hamza, Adv, vice Mr. L.A.Latief, Adv.

Vs.

Mukhtar Ahmad (Gujar and Bakerwal Advisory Board) ...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER
01.02.2023

Learned proxy counsel appearing vice Mr. L.A.Latief, seeks adjournment of the case.

On the request adjourned.

List again on 10th March, 2023.

(WASIM SADIQ NARGAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
01.02.2023
"Shamim Dar"