

|              |
|--------------|
| S. No. 45    |
| Regular List |

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH**  
**AT SRINAGAR**

CCP(S) 190/2021 in[SWP 1818/2009] CM(5640/2022)

MOHAMMAD MAQBOOL LONE

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. L. A. Latief, Adv.

**Vs**

MUKHTAR AHMAD

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

**26.07.2023**

Response has been filed on behalf of Tribal Affairs Department  
copy whereof be provided to learned counsel for the petitioner.

List on 20.09.2023.

**(PUNEET GUPTA)**  
**JUDGE**

**SRINAGAR**  
**26.07.2023**  
AAMIR