

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S) 190/2021
CM(1044/2024) CM(5640/2022)

MOHAMMAD MAQBOOL LONE ...Petitioner(s)/appellant(s)

Through: Mr. L.A. Latief, Advocate

Vs.

MUKHTAR AHMAD (GUJJAR AND ...Respondent(s)
BAKERWAL ADVISORY BOARD)

Through: Mr. ZahidQais Noor, GA.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
09-02-2026

List on 10.02.2025, at the request of counsel for the respondents for appearance of the respondent in compliance to order dated 17.11.2025.

The respondent, however, shall be at liberty to appear either physically or through virtual mode.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
09-02-2026
Junaid