

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S) 190/2021 in[SWP 1818/2009]

MOHAMMAD MAQBOOL LONE

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Abid Parvaiz, Adv vice
Mr. L. A Latief, Adv.

VERSUS

MUKHTAR AHMAD (GUJJAR AND BAKERWAL ADVISORY BOARD)

Through: Mr. Zahid Qais Noor, GA.

...Respondent(s)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE.

ORDER
21.04.2026

Adjourned at the request of proxy counsel appearing for the
petitioner.

List on 07-07-2026.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR
21.04.2026
Sarvar